Original ROCO-Ersatzteile SRoCo 43208
Original ROCO Replacement Parts Lservice | BR 80 43210

-3
Z|Art-Nrneu| Art-Nr. alt Text BS
1| 85009 0813N Maotor 99
Motor
2| 81074 08135-015 | Kontaktplatte 2
Contact holder
3| 89203 41125-A48 | Kupplung 5
Coupling
4| 85075 4114A-001 | Gehduse kpl. flr 43208 46
Body assembly for 43208
5| 95078 4114A-004 | Zylinderblock fiir 43210 20
Cylinderblock for 43210
6| 95080 4114A-011 | Laternen fir 43208, 43210 8
Lanterns for 43208, 43210
7| 91075 4114A-020 | Hebel links 2
Lever feft
B| 91076 41144-021 | Hebel rechts 2
Laver right
9| 95083 4114A-188 | Fenster vorne 4
Glazing front
10| 95084 4114A-189 | Fenster hinten 2
Glazing back
- 11| 89430 4114 A-R50 | Steuerung kpl. links 43

Steering assembly left

. . 12| 82431 4114A-R51 | Steuerung kpl, rechts 43

x Steering assembly right

13| 95076 4114B-001 | Gehduse kpl. fur 43212 46
Body assembiy for 43212
14 | 95079 4114B-004 | Zylinderblock fur 43212 20
Cylinderbiock for 43212
15[ 95081 4114B-011 | Laternen fir 43212 B
Lanterns for 43212
16| 85077 | 4114C-001 | Gehduse kpl. fir 43208 AT
Body assembly for 43208
17| es082 | 411457003 | Dachiutter 2
@ Roof vent
. 18| 887389 41145-101 | Gabelkontakt 2
Current contact
19 | BBS04 41145-400 | Puffer gewdibt 4
Buffer vaulted
20| 88505 41145-401 | Puffer flach 4
Buffer fat
21| 91058 41495-034 | Lichtleitstab 2
Light transmission bar
22| 89700 41495-059 | Achse @ 26x98,3 2
Axle ® 26293
23| 89701 | 41495-085 | Achse © 26x11,5 2
Axle @ 26x1,5
24| B6TON 41518-001 | Schnecke m 0.4 5
Warm m 0.4
25| B6403 41518-002 | Zahnrad Z14 R, m 0.4 2
Gear T14 R;m 0,4
26 | BB406 41518-005| Zahnrad 217 L, m 0.4 2
Gear T17 L, m 0.4
27| 10023 45735 Glithlampe a9
— ———’ Light bulb

28| B5670 B810008-250| Zylinderkoptschraube M 2x4 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x4

29 | B56T1 B810008-251| Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x5 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x5

Ar_‘t_,-Nr. 80-41145-725 Anderungen vorbehalten Ausgabe B704 Blatt 98/1
Best.-Nr. 84702 We reserve right to make changes Edition 8704 Page 98/1




